Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Moran - (549993) - City of Wakefield SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

:116.96
117.64
:117.88
117.89
:118.37
:118.61
:118.69
:118.85
:118.89
:118.90
:119.36
:119.39
119.76
:119.88
:20.60
:25.10
:25.44
:25.52
27.04
27.32
:28.04
:32.61
:33.67
:34.21
:35.00

:40.28

WA Pts

370
360
357
357
350
347
346
344
344
343
337
337
332
331
322
274
270
270
256
253
247
212
205
202
197
167

Round

m I I I @M I I I I I I I T

-n

I T T I I I I I I

Date

16/11/14
08/11/15
17/11/13
16/11/14
20/09/14
03/11/13
19/09/15
12/10/14
27/08/16
26/10/14
03/11/13
17/11/13
13/10/13
01/12/13
24/09/16
15/11/15
18/11/12
28/07/13
13/10/12
04/11/12
22/09/12
20/11/11
17/09/11
08/10/11
16/06/12
12/05/11

Meet

City of Wakefield Club Championships
City of Wakefield Club Championships
City of Wakefield Club Championships
City of Wakefield Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet

City of Wakefield Club Championships

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
City of Leeds Grand Prix

City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships
Yorkshire Winter Competition

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Meet

City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012

City of Wakefield Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet

City of Wakefield SC Time Trials

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet

City of Wakefield SC Time Trials

Venue

Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Sheffield
Wakefield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Wakefield
Wakefield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Shipley
Sheffield
Wakefield
Sheffield
Wakefield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate

Wakefield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4

4
Co Wakefield 4

4

3
Co Wakefield 4

3

2
Co Wakefield 3

2
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 2
Co Wakefield 2
Co Wakefield 3

4
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 3
Co Wakefield 2
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 3
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 3
Co Wakefield 2
Co Wakefield 3
Co Wakefield 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

:20.60
:118.89
:25.10
117.64
:118.69
:117.89
:116.96
:118.90
:118.85
:118.37
:119.88
119.39
117.88
:19.36
:118.61
119.76
:25.52
:25.44
127.32
27.04
:28.04
:35.00
:32.61
:34.21
:33.67
:40.28

WA Pts

322
344
274
360
346
357
370
343
344
350
331
337
357
337
347
332
270
270
253
256
247
197
212
202
205
167

Round

r r r T T I I T mMm I I

I T T T m ™

N

I I T I I I I T

Date

24/09/16
27/08/16
15/11/15
08/11/15
19/09/15
16/11/14
16/11/14
26/10/14
12/10/14
20/09/14
01/12/13
17/11/13
17/11/13
03/11/13
03/11/13
13/10/13
28/07/13
18/11/12
04/11/12
13/10/12
22/09/12
16/06/12
20/11/11
08/10/11
17/09/11
12/05/11

Meet

Rotherham Metro ‘A" & 'B' Grade Meet
Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships
Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
City of Wakefield SC Time Trials

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

City of Wakefield SC Time Trials

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Sheffield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Sheffield
Shipley
Wakefield
Wakefield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Wakefield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Wakefield

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Co Wakefield 3
Co Wakefield 3
4
4
3
4
4
2
2
3
Co Wakefield 2
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 2
Co Wakefield 3
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 2
Co Wakefield 3
Co Wakefield 3
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 2
Co Wakefield 3
Co Wakefield 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



