Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Moran - (549993) - City of Wakefield SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.96	370	Н	16/11/14	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield		4
1:17.64	360	Н	08/11/15	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield		4
1:17.88	357	F	17/11/13	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:17.89	357	Н	16/11/14	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield		4
1:18.37	350	Н	20/09/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet	Sheffield		3
1:18.61	347	Н	03/11/13	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:18.69	346	Н	19/09/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
1:18.85	344	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:18.89	344	Н	27/08/16	Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Co Wakefield	3
1:18.90	343	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
1:19.36	337	Н	03/11/13	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:19.39	337	F	17/11/13	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:19.76	332	Н	13/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Wakefield	2
1:19.88	331	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Co Wakefield	2
1:20.60	322	Н	24/09/16	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Meet	Sheffield	Co Wakefield	3
1:25.10	274	F	15/11/15	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield		4
1:25.44	270	F	18/11/12	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:25.52	270	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Co Wakefield	3
1:27.04	256	Н	13/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Co Wakefield	2
1:27.32	253	Н	04/11/12	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:28.04	247	Н	22/09/12	Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Co Wakefield	3
1:32.61	212	Н	20/11/11	City of Wakefield SC Time Trials	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:33.67	205	Н	17/09/11	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Co Wakefield	3
1:34.21	202	Н	08/10/11	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Wakefield	2
1:35.00	197	Н	16/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Wakefield	3
1:40.28	167	Н	12/05/11	City of Wakefield SC Time Trials	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.60	322	Н	24/09/16	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Meet	Sheffield	Co Wakefield	3
1:18.89	344	Н	27/08/16	Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Co Wakefield	3
1:25.10	274	F	15/11/15	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield		4
1:17.64	360	Н	08/11/15	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield		4
1:18.69	346	Н	19/09/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
1:17.89	357	Н	16/11/14	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield		4
1:16.96	370	Н	16/11/14	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield		4
1:18.90	343	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
1:18.85	344	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:18.37	350	Н	20/09/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet	Sheffield		3
1:19.88	331	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Co Wakefield	2
1:19.39	337	F	17/11/13	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:17.88	357	F	17/11/13	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:19.36	337	Н	03/11/13	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:18.61	347	Н	03/11/13	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:19.76	332	Н	13/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Wakefield	2
1:25.52	270	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Co Wakefield	3
1:25.44	270	F	18/11/12	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:27.32	253	Н	04/11/12	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:27.04	256	Н	13/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Co Wakefield	2
1:28.04	247	Н	22/09/12	Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Co Wakefield	3
1:35.00	197	Н	16/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Wakefield	3
1:32.61	212	Н	20/11/11	City of Wakefield SC Time Trials	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:34.21	202	Н	08/10/11	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Wakefield	2
1:33.67	205	Н	17/09/11	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Co Wakefield	3
1:40.28	167	Н	12/05/11	City of Wakefield SC Time Trials	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS